a CROMANT chain company
Telephone:  309-698-9250
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
75
Transport
Chains
76 www.cobaltchains.com
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results

long-lasting durability. This is achieved by using the best design based on
experience and selecting premium materials for the construction.
a CROMANT chain company
Telephone:  309-698-9250
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
77
TRANSPORT CHAINS & DRIVE SPROCKETS
1300/1400
Cast Plastic No. of
Teeth
Hub Sizes
PCD O/D
Dia. Thro.
in in in mm in mm
41/CC1400/8T 36/PM1300/8T 8 3.50 2.25 8.49 215.65 9.40 239.00
41/CC1400/10T 36/PM1300/10T 10 4 .00 3.00 10.52 267.20 11.63 295.00
41/CC1400/12T 36/PM1300/12T 12 5.50 3.00 12.56 319.00 13.75 349.00
41/CC1400/14T 36/PM1300/14T 14 5.50 3.50 14.61 371.10 15.80 401.00
PM600
Cast Plastic No. of
Teeth
Hub Sizes
PCD O/D O/D Short Tooth
Dia. Thro.
in in in mm in mm in mm
41/CC600/6T 36/PM600/6T 6 3.00 2.25 5.00 127.00 5.60 142.30 - -
41/CC600/8T 36/PM600/8T 8 3.50 2.50 6.53 165.90 7.00 177.80 6.50 1,651.00
41/CC600/10T 36/PM600/10T 10 4.50 2.50 8.09 205.50 9.20 234.00 8.25 210.00
41/CC600/12T 36/PM600/12T 12 5.00 2.75 9.66 245.40 10.25 260.00 10.00 254.00
41/CC600/14T 36/PM600/14T 14 5.00 3 .00 11.24 285.50 12.30 312.00 11.60 295.00
Note: Short tooth form available for CC600 closed top.
Split Construction Sprockets with Polyethylene Tooth Rings
Plastic No. of Teeth
Hub Sizes PCD
in mm in mm in mm
36/PM600/6TS 6 4 100 2.00 50.00 5.00 127.00
36/PM600/8TS 8 4 100 2.00 50.00 6.53 165.90
36/PM600/10TS 10 4 100 2.00 50.00 8.09 205.50
36/PM600/12TS 12 4 100 2.00 50.00 9.66 245.40
36/PM600/14TS 14 4 100 2.00 50.00 11.24 285.50
36/PM1300/8TS 8 4 100 2 1/2 63.50 8.49 215.65
36/PM1300/10TS 10 4 100 2 1/2 63.50 10.52 267.20
36/PM1300/12TS 12 4 100 2 1/2 63.50 12.56 319.00
36/PM1300/14TS 14 4 100 2 1/2 63.50 14.61 371.10
Other diameters available on request
OD
PCD
1300/1400